

California Veterinary Medical Foundation (CVMF) Ron Faoro DVM Student Scholarship Award

Criteria:

The CVMF is pleased to award \$2500 scholarships to second, third and fourth-year veterinary students for their role in leadership. Applicants must be students in good standing at the University of California, Davis, School of Veterinary Medicine or the Western University College of Veterinary Medicine. Applicants must be citizens of the United States.

Application Process:

Complete the application on the CVMF website at www.cvmf.net. Please print out the application before submitting. Applications must be received by April 15, 2025 in order to be considered.

Selection Process:

Recipients will be selected by the CVMF Ron Faoro DVM Student Scholarship Fund Subcommittee based on application materials provided.

Scholarship Distribution:

Recipients will be notified of their award by June 30, 2025.

Questions

If you have questions or need further information, please contact Laura Phillips at 800.655.2852 or email staff@cvmf.net.

The California Veterinary Medical Foundation (CVMF) is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization established to sponsor and nurture kindness, education, and well-being for all animals and people and their environment.